  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
July, 2004 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
M1MA141KT1/D
M1MA141KT1,
M1MA142KT1
Preferred Device
Single Silicon Switching

and best overall value.
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
M1MA141KT1 SC−70 3000/Tape & Reel
M1MA142KT1 SC−70
SC−70 (SOT−323)
CASE 419
STYLE 2
3000/Tape & Reel
MARKING
DIAGRAM
xx = MH for 141
= MI for 142
M = Date Code
1
2
3
xxM
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
M1MA142KT1G SC−70
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
CATHODE
3
ANODE
1
NO CONNECTION
2
查询M1MA141WAT1G供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M1MA141KT1, M1MA142KT1